aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

WHILL MODEL C2 / F - ACCESSORIES

Accessories for your Whill C2 and Whill F power wheelchair

Code Display Name

WCA870260 Whill Model C2 - Dust Cover

Large under seat Storage basket securely stores your belongings and
groceries (Model C2 only).

Side storage back ideal for personal belongings such as phone and wallet
(Model C2 only).

Dust Cover: Protects the device from dust and dirt when stored outdoors (Do
not use for rain protection, cover not waterproof)(Model C2 only).

Lap Belt: Firmly stabilises the sitting position even on slopes.

Smart Key: It provides you with the ability to lock and unlock your Whill from
a distance, similar to a car’s key fob.

Battery: The 2.7kg lightweight battery can also be used as a spare battery.
Battery Charger: A great compliment to a spare battery, it helps let you go
from one fully charged battery to the next fully charged battery to keep you
moving.

Whill C2 Power Wheelchair standard inclusions: Lap Belt, Smart Key, Battery
& Battery Charger.

Whill F Power Wheelchair standard inclusions: Battery & Battery Charger.

WCA870400 Whill Model C2 / F - Lithium lon Battery

WCA870410 Whill Model C2 / F - Charger

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Wheelchair accessories
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

Page 1 of 2


file:///funding/national/support-at-home/

aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Code

WCA870420

WCA870430

WCA870440

WCA870450

WCA870710

WCA870700

Display Name
Whill Model C2 / F - Lap Belt
Whill Model C2 - Side Storage Bag
Whill Model C2 - Storage Basket
Whill Model C2 - Walking Stick Holder
Whill Model F Accessory - Walking Stick Holder

Whill Model F Accessory - Smart Key

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 2 of 2



