

WHILL MODEL C2 / F - ACCESSORIES



Accessories for your Whill C2 and Whill F power wheelchair

- Large under seat Storage basket securely stores your belongings and groceries (Model C2 only).
- Side storage back ideal for personal belongings such as phone and wallet (Model C2 only).
- Dust Cover: Protects the device from dust and dirt when stored outdoors (Do not use for rain protection, cover not waterproof)(Model C2 only).
- Lap Belt: Firmly stabilises the sitting position even on slopes.
- Smart Key: It provides you with the ability to lock and unlock your Whill from a distance, similar to a car's key fob.
- Battery: The 2.7kg lightweight battery can also be used as a spare battery.
- Battery Charger: A great compliment to a spare battery, it helps let you go from one fully charged battery to the next fully charged battery to keep you moving.
- Whill C2 Power Wheelchair standard inclusions: Lap Belt, Smart Key, Battery & Battery Charger.
- Whill F Power Wheelchair standard inclusions: Battery & Battery Charger.

⊘Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Wheelchair accessories

Category: Prescribed

Click **here** for more information

Code	Display Name
WCA870260	Whill Model C2 - Dust Cover
WCA870400	Whill Model C2 / F - Lithium Ion Battery
WCA870410	Whill Model C2 / F - Charger



Code	Display Name
WCA870420	Whill Model C2 / F - Lap Belt
WCA870430	Whill Model C2 - Side Storage Bag
WCA870440	Whill Model C2 - Storage Basket
WCA870450	Whill Model C2 - Walking Stick Holder
WCA870710	Whill Model F Accessory - Walking Stick Holder
WCA870700	Whill Model F Accessory - Smart Key